https://menulist.menu
Place Des Guillemins 13, Liege, Belgium

The Card of Le Transeurope from Liege contains about 64 different dishes and drinks. On average, you pay
for a dish / drink about $10.6.
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e Transeurope Menu

10 Most Popular

RIMINI

Salad

NICOISE

Spaghetti

BOLOGNAISE

Seafood

SCAMPIS

Sauces

MARINARA SAUCE
Pizza

ALEX

Warm Tapas
MERGUEZ

Main Course
POULET SAUCE TOMATE

Tartes Tamiliale

VEGETARIENNE

Calzone

CALZONE

Pizza - Small 11 22Cm

CESAR

14 €

7€

7€

13 €

11€

12 €

12 €

10 €

12 €

11€

7€

Gourmel Pizza

SOLE MIO

Pizza - Tlein 9 26 Cm

ROYALE

Nudelgerichle - Gnocchi

NONNA

Pizzen (9 22 Cm)

DONIA

éntr

CROQUETTES DE FROMAGE

Soft Drink

ICE TEA PECHE

Poulines

FERMIERE

Pates
CREAM HAM
1
fl Partager
BOULETTES PROVENCALES

Tced Teas

ICE TEA ORIGINAL

Noa grillades

MERGUEZ GRILLEES

11 €

13 €

10 €

7€

7€

2€

14 €

8€

11 €

2€

10 €
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Schotels

MEATBALLS IN TOMATO SAUCE 11€

Tabrication Maison Pates
Traiches

LASAGNE MAISON 9¢€
e Poisson

DARNE DE SAUMON SAUCE

BEARNAISE 16¢€
Seafood Platiers To Share
FRUITS DE MER 12 €
Salads 1ind Vegetarian
Dishes

CHEVRE CHAUD 7€
THE FLAMMEKUECHE
FORESTIERE 11€
Nos Crepes &t Gauffres
NORVEGIENNE 15 €
Caribbean Juices {find
Smoothie

MINUTE MAID 2¢
Sandwiches 12.00 Tot 16.00
CROQUETTES DE CREVETTES 7€

Nos Plats - Salade

FRAICHEUR 12 €
Restaurant Calegory

SAUMON 13 €
Ingredients Used

PARMIGIANA 11 €

These Types Of Dishes fre
Being Served

CHICKEN 12 €
Pizza - Small © 27cm

VESUVIO 11 €
Pizzas - Normal - 26cm
QUATTRO FROMAGGI 16 €
Panini - THE PIANETARY
NEPTUNE 11 €
Tasting Menu €42

FROMAGES 9¢€
Uncategorized

NAPOLITANA 11 €
Non fllcoholic Drinks

COCA LIGHT 2€

COCA ZERO 2€
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Chicksen
PINEAPPLE CHICKEN
CHASSEUR

Starters

BOULETTES LIEGEOISES
CALAMARS FRITS

Soft Drinks

FANTA ORANGE
COCA-COLA

Pasta

CASA
PASTA BOLOGNESE
CARBONARA

(]
Pizza
Pl1ZZA MARGHERITA

CAPRICCIOSA
QUATRE SAISONS

Tes Viandes

POULET SAUCE PROVENCALE

POULET GRILLE SES TROIS
SAUCES

POULET SAUCE CHAMPIGNONS
CREME

{es pizzas medium
MILANO CREME FRAICHE

MULTIGUSTO
JAMBONS

11€
11€

12 €
9¢€

2€
2€

11 €
11€
9¢€

9¢€
10 €
11€

11 €

14 €

10 €

14 €
13 €
13 €

DELICE TRANSEUROPE
MILANO SAUCE TOMATE
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TRANSEUROPE 11 €



e Transeurope Menu

e Transeurope

Place Des Guillemins 13, Liege,
Belgium

Made with menulist.menu

Opening Hours:

Monday 12:00-21:30

Tuesday 12:00-21:30

Wednesday 12:00-21:30 12:00-
21:30

Thursday 12:00-21:30 12:00-21:30
Friday 12:00-21:30 18:00-21:30
Saturday 12:00-21:30 12:00-21:30
Sunday 12:00-21:30
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